
First Day of School for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students

2 Mon
14 Sat

October 11 Fri
1 Fri
4 Mon

11 Mon
28-29 Thurs-Fri

December 12/16 - 1/6 Mon
7 Tues

15 Weds
20 Mon

February 17 Mon
3/17 - 3/28 Mon

31 Mon
1 Tues

18 Fri
30 Weds
1 Thurs

16 Fri
19 Mon
26 Mon
30 Fri

Please log into your Family Portal account for a more detailed calendar with daily activities, announcements, and important events.

*Students DO NOT Attend School 
Schedule is subject to change without notice

September
Taste of Upcountry- A MOMI Tuition Assistance Fundraising Event

Last Day of School (12pm dismissal)
Memorial Day*

Peace Day*

Lei Day Celebration (12pm dismissal)
Student Conferences*
Student Conferences*

President's Day*
Spring Break begins* (3/17/25 - 3/28/25)
Staff Development Day*

March

12
August

November

Aftercare begins for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students
Phase-In begins Toddler, Primary, and Lower Elementary 
All Lower Elementary Students Attend
Aftercare begins Lower Elementary

Mon

School Resumes

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day*

13 Tues

Kupuna/Special Friends Day

May

April 

January

Lei Day Preparation (Student/Parent Lei Making, Program Set-Up)

Montessori School of Maui
2024 - 2025 

Calendar

School Resumes

Labor Day*

Staff Development Day*
Student Conferences*
Student Conferences*
Veteran's Day*
Thanksgiving Holiday*
Winter Break begins* (12/16/24 - 1/6/25)


