

Montessori School of Maui 2024 - 2025 Calendar

August	12	Mon	First Day of School for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students
			Aftercare begins for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students
			Phase-In begins Toddler, Primary, and Lower Elementary
	13	Tues	All Lower Elementary Students Attend
			Aftercare begins Lower Elementary
September	2	Mon	Labor Day*
	14	Sat	Taste of Upcountry- A MOMI Tuition Assistance Fundraising Event
October	11	Fri	Staff Development Day*
November	1	Fri	Student Conferences*
	4	Mon	Student Conferences*
	11	Mon	Veteran's Day*
	28-29	Thurs-Fri	Thanksgiving Holiday*
December	12/16 - 1/6	Mon	Winter Break begins* (12/16/24 - 1/6/25)
January	7	Tues	School Resumes
	15	Weds	Kupuna/Special Friends Day
	20	Mon	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr Day*
February	17	Mon	President's Day*
March	3/17 - 3/28	Mon	Spring Break begins* (3/17/25 - 3/28/25)
	31	Mon	Staff Development Day*
April	1	Tues	School Resumes
	18	Fri	Peace Day*
	30	Weds	Lei Day Preparation (Student/Parent Lei Making, Program Set-Up)
May	1	Thurs	Lei Day Celebration (12pm dismissal)
	16	Fri	Student Conferences*
	19	Mon	Student Conferences*
	26	Mon	Memorial Day*
	30	Fri	Last Day of School (12pm dismissal)

*Students DO NOT Attend School

Schedule is subject to change without notice

Please log into your Family Portal account for a more detailed calendar with daily activities, announcements, and important events.